ESC TREx Coordinators List
	ESC
	Participant Name
	Title
	E-Mail Address

	01
	Belia Granado
	TREx Coordinator
	bgranado@esconett.org 

	
	Minerva Ibarra
	
	mibarra@esconett.org 

	02
	Renee Warner
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	renee.warner@esc2.us 

	
	Cordy Loya
	
	cordy.loya@esc2.us 

	03
	Mary Beth Matula
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	mbmatula@esc3.net 

	
	Charlyn Sciacca

Becky Pullin             
	
	sciacca@esc3.net
bhenrichs@esc3.net

	
	Terri Smith
	TREx Coordinator
	tsmith@esc4.net 

	04
	Jeannie Williams
	Co-Secondary TREx Coordinator
	jwilliams@esc4.net 

	
	Thelma Hackler
	Co-Secondary TREx Coordinator
	thackler@esc4.net 

	05
	Rhonda Harvey
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	rharvey@esc5.net

	
	
	
	

	06
	Dara Fuller
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	dfuller@esc6.net 

	
	Michelle Culak
	
	mculak@esc6.net 

	07

	Pam Williams

Danette Hedrick
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
 
	pwilliams@exch.esc7.net
dhedrick@esc7.net

	
	Tommy Turner
	TREx Coordinator
	tturner@reg8.net 

	08
	Carol Carter
	
	ccarter@reg8.net 

	
	Edie Sparks
	
	esparks@reg8.net 

	09
	Nancy Holcombe
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	nancy.holcombe@esc9.net 

	
	Shari Penquite

Barbara Pruett
	Student/PEIMS Specialist
Student/PEIMS Specialist
	shari.penquite@esc9.net
barbara.pruett@esc9.net

	10
	Robert Mims
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	robert.mims@region10.org 

	
	Candy Long
	PEIMS Facilitator
	candy.long@region10.org 

	11
	Richard Bryan
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	rbryan@esc11.net 

	
	Connie Mills
	
	cmills@esc11.net 

	12
	Linda Raney
	TREx Coordinator
	lraney@esc12.net 

	
	David McKamie
	PEIMS Coordinator
	dmckamie@esc12.net 

	13
	John Shaffer
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	John.Shaffer@esc13.txed.net 

	
	Lonna Wilson
	
	Lonna.Wilson@esc13.txed.net 

	14
	Liz Hatch
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	lhatch@esc14.net 

	
	Linda Williams
	
	lwilliams@esc14.net 

	15
	Gloria Thomas
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	gloria.thomas@netxv.net 

	
	Myra Sonnenberg


	
	myra.sonnenberg@netxv.net 

	16
	Evelyn Jenkins
	TREx Coordinator
	evelyn.jenkins@esc16.net 

	
	Brenda Pollard
	
	brenda.pollard@esc16.net

	17
	Candy Haymes
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	chaymes@esc17.net 

	
	Karen Perry
	
	kperry@esc17.net


	ESC
	Participant Name
	Title
	E-Mail Address

	18
	Nancy Dunnam
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	ndunnam@esc18.net

	 
	David Taylor
	
	dctaylor@esc18.net 

	19

	Joel Molina
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	jmolina@esc19.net 

	20
	Judi Sparks
	TREx & PEIMS Coordinator
	Judi.Sparks@esc20.net 

	
	Blake Sobol

Norma Ortiz
	TREx Secondary Contact 

PEIMS Data Clerk
	blake.sobol@esc20.net norma.ortiz@esc20.net 

	
	
	
	

	RSCCC
	John Andrews
	Director, RSCCC
	john.andrews@esc20.net 

	
	
	
	

	UTSA
	 Fred Hample

 Cindy Dermody
	 U.T. San Antonio Student             Affairs Registrar's Office  
	Fred.hample@utsa.edu
Cindy.dermody@utsa.edu 
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